
Lucky Durian is vivid in colours and rich in 
flavours. This 5x3 is destined to awaken all your 
senses. 

The expanding Wild Symbol awards 3 re-spins 
every time it shows up on the reel!

For marketing materials please visit
client.habanerosystems.com

Lucky Durian

Description 15 Lines
5 columns x 3 rows
Coins played: 15

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

15.96 MB (Mobile) / 16.19 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

Very High

4,375 X TOTAL BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGLuckyDurian

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
Wild symbols expand and lock. 

Each expanded Wild awards 3 Re-Spins. 

Re-trigger Re-Spins with no limitation! 

Lines pay both ways.

- Base Game

- Feature Game

34.40 %

58.04 %

34.46 %

59.58 %

34.56 %

62.21 %

34.55 %

63.57 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.44 % 94.04 % 96.77 % 98.12 %

Meet the king of fruit and his juicy friends! Crack open the Lucky Durian 
to trigger expanding wilds and re-spins in the psychedelic Duri-verse.
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